Lynch Creek 5K

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, April 02, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

S NI L NI EIF QPR

AP BEPPBEPAEADRDDAEDREOWOWOWWWOWWWWWNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDDN
O OVWOoOONOOUPA,WN—-0O0COONOOODOUPRA,WN—-LO0OO0ONO O WD

Rick Williams

John Johnson

Brad Cramer

Mike Rulien

Ruth Bernt

Owen Purschwitz
George Gonzales
Michael J Hominda
Nicholas Phipps
Erik Snyder
Brandon Russell
Randy Peterson
Jacquelyn Christoph
Kelly Vining

Angie Gilliardi
Steven Clark
Richard Ames
Ryan Casebolt
Jeremy Cummings
Nickolas Schier
MACHELA GRADDY
Will Johnson

Judy Fisher

Kelly Hutchins
robin graddy

Craig Dickson
Ruhama Sosnow
John Stuart
Connie Kittelman
Jessica Morrish
Ranelle Loftis

erik danielson
Donovan Rulien
max Van Eaton
Kimberly Weise
Joseph Staffanson
Lana White
Cynthia Dees

Kerri Gray

Teresa Smith

Sue Aschenbrenner
BRENDA BRENNEIS
marilyn olson
Grace Monroe
Tracy Edwards
Erika Barker

Ann Marie Ames
Logan Taylor

isaac hussain

T Williams

5K Overall

City
Puyallup

Lacey
Auburn
EATONVILLE
Auburn

Auburn
Eatonville
Eatonville

Eatonville
Eatonville

Eatonville
Tacoma

Gig Harbor
Eatonville
EATONVILLE

OLYMPIA
EATONVILLE

Olympia
Puyallup

Eatonville
Eatonville
Auburn
eatonvile
Ashford
Eatonville

Graham
Eatonville
Eatonville
Yelm
TUMWATER
tumwater
Tacoma
Tacoma
Puyallup
Eatonville

eatonville

Adge Gender

No

148 44
234 42
219 33
132 37
136 28
207 37
233 51
187 59
215 16
177 38
247 24
231 52
216 13
244 29
167 38
232 24
89 52
113 24
220 37
141 11
182 15
235 10
228 67
206 43
181 38
236 43
168 55
128 56
242 43
237 38
173 49
221 35
133 12
% 8
200 32
174 63
230 45
205 40
156 42
130 48
180 46
169 46
176 52
159 28
199 24
204 41
117 34
241 5
112 27
229 27
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Age
Group
140-49
2 40-49
1 30-39
2 30-39
120-29
3 30-39
1 50-59
2 50-59
110-19
4 30-39
120-29
3 50-59
110-19
2 20-29
1 30-39
2 20-29
4 50-59
3 20-29
5 30-39
2 10-19
210-19
310-19
1 60-69
140-49
2 30-39
3 40-49
1 50-59
5 50-59
2 40-49
3 30-39
340-49
6 30-39
410-19

10-9
4 30-39
1 60-69
4 40-49
5 40-49
6 40-49
7 40-49
8 40-49
9 40-49
2 50-59
3 20-29
4 20-29
10 40-49
5 30-39

20-9
4 20-29
520-29

2

Time
18:41.4
18:45.4
19:56.2
20:04.1
20:12.0
20:50.6
21:20.9
21:24.2
21:32.3
21:49.3
22:10.4
22:35.1
22:35.3
22:37.4
22:50.2
22:51.8
22:58.5
23:12.0
23:13.2
23:27.7
24:05.3
24:06.5
24:44.9
25:15.5
25:33.0
25:37.9
25:40.1
25:48.4
26:12.7
26:30.3
26:42.3
26:42.4
27:15.9
27:18.5
27:25.3
27:33.9
27:45.7
27:45.9
27:51.8
28:04.3
28:20.5
28:38.8
28:40.8
28:47.1
28:48.0
28:52.6
29:06.8
29:08.6
29:21.4
29:22.0

-

Gun Time

18:42.3
18:49.2
20:01.1
20:05.5
20:13.1
20:53.5
21:22.5
21:26.6
21:34.9
21:57.7
22:16.1
22:37.8
22:43.2
22:47 1
22:53.8
22:59.7
23:00.7
23:19.4
23:43.9
23:30.1
24:08.7
24:11.8
24:47.7
25:21.1
25:37.5
25:43.4
25:42.4
25:57.5
26:18.2
26:45.4
26:52.6
26:58.5
27:18.7
27:19.3
27:27.7
27:43.2
27:53.4
28:10.5
28:03.4
28:16.7
28:30.2
28:44.4
28:44.3
28:52.2
28:54.6
29:07.9
29:37.2
29:36.2
29:29.2
29:53.3

Diff
00:00.8
00:03.8
00:04.8
00:01.3
00:01.1
00:02.8
00:01.6
00:02.4
00:02.6
00:08.3
00:05.7
00:02.6
00:07.8
00:09.6
00:03.6
00:07.8
00:02.2
00:07.3
00:30.6
00:02.3
00:03.3
00:05.3
00:02.8
00:05.6
00:04.5
00:05.5
00:02.2
00:09.1
00:05.5
00:15.1
00:10.3
00:16.1
00:02.8
00:00.8
00:02.3
00:09.2
00:07.6
00:24.5
00:11.5
00:12.3
00:09.6
00:05.6
00:03.5
00:05.1
00:06.5
00:15.3
00:30.3
00:27.6
00:07.8
00:31.3

Pace
6:02
6:03
6:26
6:28
6:31
6:43
6:53
6:54
6:57
7:02
7:09
717
717
7:18
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:29
7:29
7:34
7:46
7:46
7:59
8:09
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:27
8:33
8:37
8:37
8:47
8:48
8:51
8:53
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:03
9:08
9:14
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:23
9:24
9:28
9:28



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Angie Christoph
Rachel McFadden
Aaron Smith
Ethan Darrah

Tori Smith

Carl Rogers
Connery McLaughlin
Eric Lange

Lynn Butler
Charlie Butler

Eric Hanson
Jaime Kuzmanich
David Hammond
Robin Smith

Gunnar Snowden-Harnden

Josiah Markwell
Luda Kopytin
Amanda Turley
Thomas Bodlak
Shannon Durham
Shauna Anderson
Angela Durham
Jennifer Eldridge
JADE GRADDY
Linda Schier
Paige Downey
Sandi Rose

Pam O'Riley
Christine Grein
Dwayne Mathis
Julie Stuart

Kimberly Baumann ( Beidler)

Kendra Lytle
Shaun Lytle
Carolyn Lange
Hope Henry
Carolyn Rogers
Shelly Darrah
Beverly Rogers
Toni Bryant

Bob Brown

Jody Phipps
Theresa Smith
Anne Wilson
SUSAN TROXELL
Janet Baba
Richelle Bono
Riley Taylor
Patrick Taylor
Angela Taylor
Lisa Wiltsey

Kara Bovee
Tahlea Garcia
Christina Rulien
Denise Quesenbury
Chris Quesenbury

5K Overall

City
Eatonville
Spanaway
Spanaway

Eatonville
Buckley
Buckley
Eatonville

Snohomish
Eugene OR
Buckley
Eatonville
Spanaway

Graham
Eatonville
Puyallup
Eatonville
yelm
Eatonville
Orting

EATONVILLE

Eatonville
Buckley
Graham

Tacoma
Puyallup
Graham
Tacoma
Tacoma

Eatonville
Buckley

Buckley
Tacoma

Puyallup
Spanaway
Eatonville
ROY
Eatonville
Spanaway

Tacoma
Tacoma
Graham
Auburn

Puyallup
Puyallup

Bib Age

No Age Gender Group

217 35 F 6 30-39
170 34 F 7 30-39
150 38 M 7 30-39
249 10 M 510-19
208 50 F 3 50-59
121 50 M 6 50-59
212 11 M 6 10-19
195 45 M 4 40-49
245 55 F 4 50-59
246 ** M 30-9

223 40 M 5 40-49
95 34 F 8 30-39
147 53 M 7 50-59
131 52 M 8 50-59
213 16 M 7 10-19
152 11 M 810-19
196 26 F 5 20-29
190 29 F 6 20-29
179 50 M 9 50-59
135 27 F 7 20-29
165 27 F 8 20-29
134 29 F 9 20-29
164 40 F 11 40-49
183 18 F 310-19
142 40 F 12 40-49
123 18 F 410-19
114 42 F 13 40-49
227 46 F 14 40-49
226 28 F 10 20-29
158 26 M 6 20-29
129 46 F 15 40-49
127 54 F 5 50-59
191 25 F 11 20-29
192 29 M 7 20-29
194 43 F 16 40-49
193 36 F 9 30-39
122 16 F 510-19
248 48 F 17 40-49
120 46 F 18 40-49
171 44 F 19 40-49
243 75 M 170-79
155 37 F 10 30-39
149 37 F 11 30-39
144 50 F 6 50-59
163 52 F 7 50-59
214 46 F 20 40-49
151 36 F 12 30-39
240 7 M 40-9

239 41 M 6 40-49
238 34 F 13 30-39
197 50 F 8 50-59
198 20 F 12 20-29
209 12 F 6 10-19
143 36 F 14 30-39
153 31 F 15 30-39
154 32 M 8 30-39
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2

Time
29:22.1
29:37.7
29:39.4
30:04.6
30:08.3
30:10.5
30:13.9
30:15.5
30:24.6
30:25.0
30:34.7
30:45.3
31:06.8
31:09.4
31:34.2
31:55.0
32:02.0
32:21.4
32:24.1
32:33.3
32:34.4
33:02.1
33:22.0
33:25.4
33:38.6
33:49.3
33:58.6
34:01.8
34:02.9
34:07.9
34:09.1
34:32.8
34:45.1
34:45.6
36:10.9
36:14.9
38:00.8
38:25.2
39:15.4
40:15.2
40:15.6
40:45.1
41:36.6
41:58.2
42:39.7
43:30.1
44:22.5
44:51.8
44:53.0
44:53.2
47:20.1
47:22.6
48:42.4
49:01.8
49:25.1
49:35.1

-

Gun Time

29:33.0
29:56.3
29:48.2
30:05.4
30:12.4
30:24.3
30:28.5
30:22.1
30:43.4
30:43.4
30:48.4
30:48.4
31:20.4
31:21.6
31:57.1
32:12.3
32:11.3
32:32.8
32:49.5
32:45.5
32:45.6
33:14.7
33:34.3
33:28.2
33:45.4
34:03.7
34:07.3
34:22.6
34:09.5
34:19.5
34:21.5
34:49.5
34:56.5
34:56.5
36:18.3
36:33.8
38:15.5
38:29.7
39:31.8
40:42.6
40:38.2
41:08.6
42:05.2
42:08.1
42:48.5
43:56.3
44:39.7
45:18.2
45:18.2
45:18.7
47:30.6
47:29.2
48:57.5
49:22.9
49:59.7
50:07.3

Diff
00:10.8
00:18.6
00:08.8
00:00.8
00:04.1
00:13.7
00:14.6
00:06.5
00:18.8
00:18.4
00:13.7
00:03.1
00:13.6
00:12.2
00:22.9
00:17.2
00:09.2
00:11.3
00:25.3
00:12.2
00:11.2
00:12.6
00:12.2
00:02.7
00:06.7
00:14.3
00:08.6
00:20.8
00:06.5
00:11.5
00:12.3
00:16.6
00:11.3
00:10.9
00:07.3
00:18.8
00:14.6
00:04.5
00:16.3
00:27.3
00:22.6
00:23.5
00:28.6
00:09.8
00:08.8
00:26.2
00:17.1
00:26.4
00:25.1
00:25.5
00:10.5
00:06.6
00:15.1
00:21.1
00:34.6
00:32.1

Pace
9:28
9:33
9:34
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:48
9:49
9:52
9:55
10:02
10:03
10:11
10:18
10:20
10:26
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:39
10:46
10:47
10:51
10:55
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:08
11:13
11:13
11:40
11:41
12:15
12:24
12:40
12:59
12:59
13:09
13:25
13:32
13:45
14:02
14:19
14:28
14:29
14:29
15:16
15:17
15:43
15:49
15:56
16:00



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Scott Shinnaberry
Lisa Shinnaberry
Julia Hammond
Patti Fuchs
Naomi France
Connie Snowden
Eileen Staffanson
alan klein

Cecil Beavers
Jason Snowden
Bob Walter
Breanna Richter

5K Overall

City
Eatonville
Eatonville
Buckley
Eatonville
Federaly
Kapowsin
Eatonville
enumclaw
Eatonville
Spanaway
Eatonville
Spanaway

No Age Gender

162 46
161 44
211 63
189 56
188 55
185 65
175 67
160 65
137 66
186 22
203 62
119 15
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M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
F

Age
Group
7 40-49

21 40-49
2 60-69
9 50-59
10 50-59
3 60-69
4 60-69
2 60-69
3 60-69
8 20-29
4 60-69
7 10-19

2

lime

51:31.6
51:33.2
52:00.2
55:14.8
55:15.9
56:06.4
56:11.1
56:12.0
56:45.8
56:49.0
05:20.7
07:08.5

-

Gun Time

51:46.8
51:49.5
52:16.8
55:43.7
55:44.5
56:40.1
56:40.9
56:30.9
57:06.4
57:10.7
05:53.6
07:40.2

Diff
00:15.1
00:16.3
00:16.5
00:28.8
00:28.5
00:33.7
00:29.8
00:18.8
00:20.6
00:21.7
00:32.8
00:31.7

Pace
16:37
16:38
16:46
17:49
17:49
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:18
18:20
21:05
21:39



Lynch Creek 5K

5K Gender Finish List
Saturday, April 02, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
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Jacquelyn Christoph
MACHELA GRADDY

JADE GRADDY
Paige Downey
Carolyn Rogers
Tahlea Garcia
Breanna Richter

Place Name

N _o©®NOUIAWN =

Ruth Bernt

Kelly Vining
Grace Monroe
Tracy Edwards
Luda Kopytin
Amanda Turley
Shannon Durham
Shauna Anderson
Angela Durham
Christine Grein
Kendra Lytle
Kara Bovee

Place Name
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10
11
12

Angie Gilliardi
robin graddy
Jessica Morrish
Kimberly Weise
Ann Marie Ames
Angie Christoph
Rachel McFadden
Jaime Kuzmanich
Hope Henry
Jody Phipps
Theresa Smith
Richelle Bono

5K By Gender

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Female 10 to 19
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Eatonville 216 13 13 22:35.3 22:43.2 7:17/M
EATONVILLE 182 15 21 24:05.3 24:08.7 7:46/M
EATONVILLE 183 18 74 33:25.4 33:28.2 10:47/M
Buckley 123 18 76 33:49.3 34:03.7 10:55/M
Buckley 122 16 87 38:00.8 38:15.5 12:15/M
Graham 209 12 103 48:42.4 48:57.5 15:43/M
Spanaway 119 15 118 07:08.5 07:40.2 21:39/M
Female 20 to 29
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
EATONVILLE 136 28 5 20:12.0 20:13.1 6:31/M
244 29 14 22:37.4 22:471 7:18/M
Tacoma 159 28 44 28:47.1 28:52.2 9:17/M
Tacoma 199 24 45 28:48.0 28:54.6 9:17/M
Graham 196 26 67 32:02.0 32:11.3 10:20/M
Eatonville 190 29 68 32:21.4 32:32.8 10:26/M
Eatonville 135 27 70 32:33.3 32:45.5 10:30/M
yelm 165 27 71 32:34.4 32:45.6 10:30/M
Eatonville 134 29 72 33:02.1 33:14.7 10:39/M
226 28 79 34:02.9 34:09.5 10:59/M
Tacoma 191 25 83 34:45.1 34:56.5 11:13/M
Tacoma 198 20 102 47226 47:29.2 1517/M
Female 30 to 39
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Eatonville 167 38 15 22:50.2 22:53.8 7:22/M
EATONVILLE 181 38 25 25:33.0 25:37.5 8:15/M
237 38 30 26:30.3 26:45.4 8:33/M
Ashford 200 32 35 27:25.3 27:27.7 8:51/M
Eatonville 117 34 47 29:06.8 29:37.2 9:23/M
Eatonville 217 35 51 29:22.1 29:33.0 9:28/M
Spanaway 170 34 52 29:37.7 29:56.3 9:33/M
Eugene OR 95 34 62 30:45.3 30:48.4 9:55/M
Eatonville 193 36 86 36:14.9 36:33.8 11:41/M
Puyallup 155 37 92 40:45.1 41:08.6 13:09/M
Spanaway 149 37 93 41:36.6 42:05.2 13:25/M
Spanaway 151 36 97 44225 44:39.7 14:19/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

13
14
15

Place
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Angela Taylor
Christina Rulien
Denise Quesenbury

Name

Kelly Hutchins
Connie Kittelman
Ranelle Loftis
Lana White
Cynthia Dees
Kerri Gray
Teresa Smith
Sue Aschenbrenner
BRENDA BRENNEIS
Erika Barker
Jennifer Eldridge
Linda Schier
Sandi Rose

Pam O'Riley
Julie Stuart
Carolyn Lange
Shelly Darrah
Beverly Rogers
Toni Bryant
Janet Baba

Lisa Shinnaberry

Place Name

A 0O —
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Ruhama Sosnow
marilyn olson

Tori Smith

Lynn Butler
Kimberly Baumann (
Beidler)

Anne Wilson
SUSAN TROXELL
Lisa Wiltsey

Patti Fuchs

Naomi France

5K By Gender

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
238 34 100 44:53.2 45:18.7 14:29/M
Auburn 143 36 104 49:01.8 49:22.9 15:49/M
Puyallup 153 31 105 49:251 49:59.7 15:56/M
Female 40 to 49
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
OLYMPIA 206 43 24 25:155 25211  8:09/M
242 43 29 26:12.7 26:18.2 8:27/M
Eatonville 173 49 31 26:42.3 26:52.6 8:37/M
230 45 37 27:45.7 27:53.4 8:57/M
Graham 205 40 38 27:459 28:10.5 8:57/M
Eatonville 156 42 39 27:51.8 28:03.4 8:59/M
Eatonville 130 48 40 28:04.3 28:16.7 9:03/M
Yelm 180 46 41 28:20.5 28:30.2 9:08/M
TUMWATER 169 46 42 28:38.8 28:44.4 9:14/M
Puyallup 204 41 46 28:52.6 29:07.9 9:19/M
Orting 164 40 73 33:22.0 33:34.3 10:46/M
Eatonville 142 40 75 33:38.6 33:45.4 10:51/M
Graham 114 42 77 33:58.6 34:07.3 10:57/M
227 46 78 34:01.8 34:22.6 10:58/M
Puyallup 129 46 81 34:09.1 34:21.5 11:01/M
194 43 85 36:10.9 36:18.3 11:40/M
248 48 88 38:25.2 38:29.7 12:24/M
Buckley 120 46 89 39:154 39:31.8 12:40/M
Tacoma 171 44 90 40:15.2 40:42.6 12:59/M
Eatonville 214 46 96 43:30.1 43:56.3 14:02/M
Eatonville 161 44 108 51:33.2 51:49.5 16:38/M
Female 50 to 59
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Olympia 168 55 27 25:40.1 251424 8:17M
tumwater 176 52 43 28:40.8 28:44.3 9:15/M
Eatonville 208 50 55 30:08.3 30:12.4 9:43/M
245 55 59 30:24.6 30:43.4 9:48/M
Graham 127 54 82 34:32.8 34:49.5 11:08/M
Eatonville 144 50 94 41:58.2 42:08.1 13:32/M
ROY 163 52 95 42:39.7 42:48.5 13:45/M
Tacoma 197 50 101 47:20.1 47:30.6 15:16/M
Eatonville 189 56 110 55:14.8 55:43.7 17:49/M
Federaly 188 55 111 55:15.9 55:445 17:49/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Judy Fisher

Julia Hammond
Connie Snowden
Eileen Staffanson

Name

max Van Eaton
Logan Taylor
Charlie Butler
Riley Taylor

Name

Nicholas Phipps
Nickolas Schier

Will Johnson
Donovan Rulien
Ethan Darrah
Connery McLaughlin
Gunnar Snowden-
Harnden

Josiah Markwell

Name

Brandon Russell
Steven Clark
Ryan Casebolt
isaac hussain

T Williams
Dwayne Mathis
Shaun Lytle
Jason Snowden

5K By Gender

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Female 60 to 69
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
228 67 23 24:449 24:47.7 7:59/M
Buckley 211 63 109 52:00.2 52:16.8 16:46/M
Kapowsin 185 65 112 56:06.4 56:40.1 18:06/M
Eatonville 175 67 113 56:11.1 56:40.9 18:07/M
Male 9 and under
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
eatonvile 96 8 34 27:18.5 27:19.3 8:48/M
241 5 48 29:08.6 29:36.2 9:24/M
246  ** 60 30:25.0 30:43.4 9:49/M
240 7 98 44:51.8 45:18.2 14:28/M
Male 10 to 19
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Eatonville 215 16 9 21:32.3 21:349 6:57/M
Eatonville 141 11 20 23:27.7 23:30.1 7:34/M
235 10 22 24:06.5 24:11.8 7:46/M
Auburn 133 12 33 27:15.9 27:18.7 8:47/M
249 10 54 30:04.6 30:05.4 9:42/M
Buckley 212 11 57 30:13.9 30:28.5 9:45/M
Spanaway 213 16 65 31:34.2 31571 10:11/M
152 11 66 31:55.0 32:12.3 10:18/M
Male 20 to 29
Bib_ Chip  Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
247 24 11 22:10.4 22:16.1  7:09/M
232 24 16 22:51.8 22:59.7 7:22/M
Tacoma 113 24 18 23:12.0 23:19.4 7:29/M
eatonville 112 27 49 29:21.4 29:29.2 9:28/M
229 27 50 29:22.0 29:53.3 9:28/M
Tacoma 158 26 80 34:07.9 34:19.5 11:00/M
Tacoma 192 29 84 34:45.6 34:56.5 11:13/M
Spanaway 186 22 116 56:49.0 57:10.7 18:20/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Brad Cramer

Mike Rulien

Owen Purschwitz
Erik Snyder
Jeremy Cummings
erik danielson
Aaron Smith

Chris Quesenbury

Name

Rick Williams
John Johnson
Craig Dickson
Eric Lange

Eric Hanson
Patrick Taylor
Scott Shinnaberry

Name

George Gonzales
Michael J Hominda
Randy Peterson
Richard Ames
John Stuart

Carl Rogers

David Hammond
Robin Smith
Thomas Bodlak

Name

Joseph Staffanson
alan klein

Cecil Beavers
Bob Walter

5K By Gender

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Male 30 to 39
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Lacey 219 33 3 19:56.2 20:01.1 6:26/M
Auburn 132 37 4 20:04.1 20:05.5 6:28/M
Auburn 207 37 6 20:50.6 20:53.5 6:43/M
Eatonville 177 38 10 21:49.3 21:57.7 7:02/M
Gig Harbor 220 37 19 23:13.2 23:43.9 7:29/M
Eatonville 221 35 32 26:42.4 26:58.5 8:37/M
Spanaway 150 38 53 29:39.4 29:48.2 9:34/M
Puyallup 154 32 106 49:35.1 50:07.3 16:00/M
Male 40 to 49
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Puyallup 148 44 1 18:41.4 18:42.3 6:02/M
234 42 2 18:45.4 18:49.2 6:03/M
236 43 26 25:37.9 251434 8:16/M
Eatonville 195 45 58 30:15.5 30:22.1 9:45/M
Snohomish 223 40 61 30:34.7 30:48.4 9:52/M
239 41 99 44:53.0 45:18.2 14:29/M
Eatonville 162 46 107 51:31.6 51:46.8 16:37/M
Male 50 to 59
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
233 51 7 21:20.9 21:22.5 6:53/M
Auburn 187 59 8 21:242 21:26.6 6:54/M
231 52 12 22:35.1 22:37.8 7:17M
Eatonville 89 52 17 22:58.5 23:00.7 7:25/M
Puyallup 128 56 28 25:48.4 25:57.5 8:19/M
Buckley 121 50 56 30:10.5 30:24.3 9:44/M
Buckley 147 53 63 31:06.8 31:20.4 10:02/M
Eatonville 131 52 64 31:09.4 31:21.6 10:03/M
Puyallup 179 50 69 32:24.1 32:49.5 10:27/M
Male 60 to 69
Bib_ Chip_ Gun
City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
Eatonville 174 63 36 27:33.9 27:432 8:53/M
enumclaw 160 65 114 56:12.0 56:30.9 18:08/M
Eatonville 137 66 115 56:45.8 57:06.4 18:18/M
Eatonville 2083 62 117 05:20.7 05:53.6 21:05/M
Male 70 to 79
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Bib Chip Gun
Place Name City No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Bob Brown 243 75 91 40:15.6 40:38.2 12:59/M
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